Wild Discovery

Short Break in Berlin

4 Nights
June — August 2017
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Summary Overview

Berlin boasts a fantastic mix of ubercool and heritage Dates: June — August 2017
attractions. The city is auded for its famous nightlife, Interest: group — couples - family
Bohemian party-spirit, and must-see landmarks like Level of Comfort:5/5
Checkpoint Charlie and the Brandenburg Gate. Take a Minimum # of passengers: none
short break to Berlin this Easter and see why it has Maximum # of passengers: none
long captured the imaginations of European travelers.

Prices Include Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket to Berlin (economy class)
Round trip transfers: airport—hotel- airport

4 night accommodation at hotel

Meals: depending on selected hotel
Assistance of our representative in Germany

Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses
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Starting price per person in US$

Hotel

Amano Grand Central 4*
Leonardo Royal Hotel Berlin
Alexanderplatz 4*

Mercure Hotel Berlin Mitte 3*
Melia Berlin 4*

Regent Berlin 5*

Hotel Adlon Kempinski 5*

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Flight Schedule

From To
Beirut Istanbul
Istanbul Berlin
Berlin Istanbul
Istanbul Beirut

Wild Discovery

Room Type
Standard

Standard

Standard
Guestroom
Superior
Deluxe

Flight No

TK 827
TK 1725

TK 1726
TK 8168

Meal
Room Only

Room Only

Breakfast
Room Only
Room Only
Room Only

Departure

06:30
12:00

14:45
20:30

Double
915

975

1045
1120
1200
1470

Arrival

08:25
13:50

18:40
22:15

Payment facilities available with CFC
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and
proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need
please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
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Wild Discovery

CODE: DE-H-SUM17-SHORT BREAK IN BERLIN
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